Drilling Pneumatic Drive
12
AFD205/AFD215 pneumatic drive
• Options of compact AFD205 or long stroke
AFD215
• High thrust/size ratio
• Capacity up to 3/16" (5mm) in aluminium
• Modular output spindles
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code no load motor power dynamic thrust working stroke weight continuous running
speed
AFD205-650 650 0.22 0.30 400 90 50 1.97 3.9 8.6 9.5 20 75
AFD205-1000 1000 0.22 0.30 400 90 50 1.97 3.9 8.6 9.5 20 75
AFD205-2700 2700 0.22 0.30 400 90 50 1.97 3.9 8.6 9.5 20 75
AFD20S-4350 4350 0.22 0.30 400 90 50 1.97 3.9 8.6 9.5 20 75
AFD205-10000 10000 0.22 0.30 400 90 50 1.97 3.9 8.6 9.5 20 75
AFD205-18700 18700 0.22 0.30 400 90 50 1.97 3.9 8.6 9.5 20 75
AFD205 drilling performance specification
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code no load motor power dynamic thrust working stroke weight continuous running
speed
AFD215-650 650 0.22 0.30 400 90 90 3.54 4.2 9.2 9.5 20 75
AFD215-1000 1000 0.22 0.30 400 90 90 3.54 4.2 9.2 9.5 20 75
AFD215-2700 2700 0.22 0.30 400 90 90 3.54 4.2 9.2 9.5 20 75
AFD215-4350 4350 0.22 0.30 400 90 90 3.54 4.2 9.2 9.5 20 75
AFD215-10000 10000 0.22 0.30 400 90 90 3.54 4.2 9.2 9.5 20 75
AFD215-18700 18700 0.22 0.30 400 90 90 3.54 4.2 9.2 9.5 20 75
AFD215 drilling performance specification
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
Drilling Pneumatic Drive
13
A
F
D
20
5/
A
F
D
21
5
pn
eu
m
at
ic
dr
iv
e
ACCESSORIES PAGE
RANGE
Control Blocks 22
Output Spindles 24
Multiple Spindle Heads 27
Clamps 30
AFD205/AFD215 accessories
2.
8"
3.
2"
14
.8
0"
2.
32
"
"
BS
P
A
ir
In
le
t
or
"
N
PT
C
la
m
p
w
ith
in
th
es
e
lim
its
Ø
1.
57
5"
1.
57
4"
M30 x 1.0L.H.
5.67"
2.54"
4
1
4
1
Q
U
IL
L
FA
C
E
D
A
TU
M
A
F
D
20
5
pn
eu
m
at
ic
dr
iv
e
3"
6.
37
"
18
.1
5"
Q
U
IL
L
FA
C
E
D
A
TU
M
2.
32
"
"
BS
P
A
ir
In
le
t
or
"
N
PT
C
la
m
p
w
ith
in
th
es
e
lim
its
Ø
1.
57
5
1.
57
4
M30 x 1.0L.H.
5.67"
2.54"
4
1
4
1
A
F
D
21
5
pn
eu
m
at
ic
dr
iv
e
Drilling Pneumatic Drive
14
AFD415 pneumatic drive
• Compact unit design
• Long working stroke of 4" (100mm)
• Spindle sealed to IP64 standard
• Capacity up to 5/16" (8mm) in mild steel, 3/8"
(10mm) in aluminium
• Modular output spindles
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code no load motor power dynamic thrust working stroke weight continuous running
speed
AFD415-490 490 0.38 0.51 706 159 100 3.94 6.2 13.7 9.9 21 75
AFD415-790 790 0.38 0.51 706 159 100 3.94 6.2 13.7 9.9 21 75
AFD415-1250 1250 0.38 0.51 706 159 100 3.94 6.2 13.7 9.9 21 75
AFD415-2100 2100 0.38 0.51 706 159 100 3.94 6.2 13.7 9.9 21 75
AFD415-3400 3400 0.38 0.51 706 159 100 3.94 6.2 13.7 9.9 21 75
AFD415-5400 5400 0.38 0.51 706 159 100 3.94 6.2 13.7 9.9 21 75
AFD415-7000 7000 0.38 0.51 706 159 100 3.94 6.2 13.7 9.9 21 75
AFD415-18000 18000 0.38 0.51 706 159 100 3.94 6.2 13.7 9.9 21 75
AFD415 drilling performance specification
Drilling Pneumatic Drive
15
ACCESSORIES PAGE
RANGE
Control Blocks 22
Output Spindles 24
Multiple Spindle Heads 27
Clamps 30
AFD415 accessories
2.
32
"
2.
54
"
5.
67
"
0.
39
"
0.
32
" 0.
44
" 0.
68
"
2
x
16
TP
IL
.H
.
0.
08
"
0.
07
"
Ø
1.
42
"
Ø
1.
5"
Ø
2.
10
00
"
2.
09
90
"
3 32
DO NOT CLAMP THIS SIDE OF LINE
R
P
I
S2
S1
SW2
SW1
Ø
2.
23
45
"
50
7.
5m
m
(1
9.
98
")
3.
35
"
Q
U
IL
L
FA
C
E
D
A
TU
M
18
.7
2"
A
ir
In
le
t
"
BS
P.
or
"
N
PT
.
6"
C
la
m
p
w
ith
in
th
es
e
lim
its
2.
23
47
"
DO NOT CLAMP THIS SIDE OF LINE
1 4
1 4
A
F
D
41
5
pn
eu
m
at
ic
dr
iv
e